
 
 

CITY OF CORAL GABLES 
FINANCE DEPARTMENT / PROCUREMENT DIVISION 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT (ADDENDUM – BID/PERFORMANCE BOND) 

Bid Number & Title:    Pre-Bid Conference 
Invitation for Bid # 2009.12.01 

Bid Opening Date 

Ponce de Leon Blvd Median Installation and  
Roadway  Improvements – Phase II  
 

December 14, 2009, 10:00 a.m. 
(Non Mandatory) 

January 12, 2010, 2:00 p.m. 
Procurement Division 

User Department:   Contact Person: 
Public Works 

Contact Information 
Jim Kay / Julia Abrahan Phone: (305) 460-5059 

 

Bidder’s Name Bid Amount 
Acknowledgment of 

Addendum/Addenda Issued 
(If Applicable) 

Submitted Bid Bond / 
Performance Bond /  

Security Deposit 
(If Applicable) 

Metro Express, Inc. $1,901,158.60         Yes             No         Yes             No 
Solution Construction, Inc. $2,108,103.26         Yes             No         Yes             No 
Tran Construction, Inc. $1,494,395.10         Yes             No         Yes             No 
DiPompeo Construction $1,861,614.00         Yes             No         Yes             No 
Williams Paving Co.(*) $1,915,061.50         Yes             No         Yes             No 
Florida Engineering & Dev. $1,933,538.40         Yes             No         Yes             No 
JCON Group $1,799,600.00         Yes             No         Yes             No 
ABC Construction, Inc. $1,947,000.00         Yes             No         Yes             No 
Rock Power Paving $2,099,181.40         Yes             No         Yes             No 
Marks Brothers Inc $2,257,466.20         Yes             No         Yes             No 
Horizon Contractors, Inc. $2,223,745.50         Yes             No         Yes             No 
          Yes             No         Yes             No 
          Yes             No         Yes             No 
 Bidder’s Name Apparent Low Bid Amount 

Apparent Low Bidder 123 Tran Construction $1,494,395.10 
 
Opened/Received by: D. Benedit / M. Gomez / M. Pounds        Date/Time: 
 

1/12/2010 @ 2 p.m. 

(*) Submitted itemized bid pricing but no total; Procurement added it = Base Bid @ $1,915,061.50. 


